
UP

FS DW

PA
N

TR
Y

DN

UP

W
IN

D
O

W
W

EL
L

H/F FD

W/D
Ensuite

Bath

Bedroom 2
8’8” x 11’2”

Bedroom 3
7’8” x 11’5”

Master Bedroom
12’8” x 9’1”

DN

Po
rc

h
PWD

GROUND FLOOR

UNIT B1- 1238 SF: BLOCK 1 
LOWER UNIT
3B

BASEMENT

SHOWER

Kitchen/Living Room
21’8” x 16’7” (14’1”)

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1

A1
A1 A1

A1 A1 A1 A1 A1

B5 C3 C3C1 C1 C1 C1 C1 C1B5

B3 B3

B5 B1

B3 B3

B7

B7 B7

BLOCK 1

1255 SQ. FT.
3 BED, 2 + 1 BATH

LIVING 
LEVEL

O
PT

IO
N

A
L

THE BALI
COURTYARD COLLECTION
B1

All prices, figures, sizes, specifications and information are subject to change without notice. All 
areas and stated dimensions are approximate. Mechanical location, actual usable floor space, living 
area and square footage may vary from stated floor area. Illustrations are artist’s concept. E. & O. E.
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